



	OFFICE USE ONLY
DATE RECEIVED	
VOUCHER NUMBER	

FEES EFFECTIVE 01 JANUARY 2025 BREEDER RECORDING NAME CHA NUMBER AMOUNT NO. OF TOTAL PER ITEM \$ ITEMS REGISTRATIONS An animal under 6 months of age 30.00 An animal 6 months of age and under 12 months of age 40.00 An animal 12 months of age and under 18 months of age 65.00 An animal 18 months of age and under 30 months of age 150.00 An animal 30 months of age and over 250.00 (requires parentage verification) Foreign animals 125.00 Non-members pay the fee above plus an additional \$250.00 for each transaction Transfer of Ownership (live animals) within 6 months from date sold 20.00 After 6 months from date sold 40.00 Lease (per animal 40.00 Inventory fee (per cow) 7.00 Re-enrollment fee 30.00 Semen certificates 350.00 A.I. Sire Permit Semen Certificate Program _____DNA is required_ On both Non Semen Certificate Program 350.00 Sire & dam In-Herd 50.00 Individual [List Name of Sire(s) & Registration No. (s)] 25.00 Donor Dam Permit 100.00 DNA/SNP Non-Standard SNP Parentage test only (no conditions - not valid for CHA requirements) 25.00 CHA Standard Test (includes parentage plus 4 conditions - does NOT include MD or DB at this time) 60.00 CHA Standard Test – plus Horned/Polled combo (optional) 75.00 Horned/Polled Add-On to existing CHA Standard Test (optional) 15.00 Mandibulofacial Dysostosis (MD) condition only 26.00 Delayed Blindness (DB) condition only 26.00 Mandibulofacial Dysostosis (MD) & Delayed Blindness (DB) conditions only (combo) 39.00 Horned/Polled Test (optional) - Allow SIX WEEKS for testing 35.00 Sample Type - Hair 5.00 Legacy sample pull 20.00 **MISCELLANEOUS** Tattoo Disclaimers & Corrections (Permission to Re-Tattoo) 25.00 Change of Name of Recorded Animal 100.00 **Export Certification** 125.00 JUNIOR MEMBERSHIP Ages 0 - 22 35.00 NEXT GEN MEMBERSHIP Ages 23 - 26 75.00 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP 175.00 PRIORITY CHARGE One to five items \$50.00, each additional item add \$10.00 Incomplete registry work will be held for 6 months at the original fee. Registrations or transfers completed after the 6 months from the original application will be processed as a new application (fees apply as of current date). FEES PAYABLE TO CANADIAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION SUB TOTAL CHEQUE ENCLOSED □ G.S.T/H.S.T. ___ EXP DATE____ VISA □ MASTERCARD □ # PERMISSION TO KEEP ON FILE YES □ NO □ Date(day / month / year) Signature: **TOTAL PAYMENT** Ph# Fax# email: **ENCLOSED** NOTE: COMPLETE AND INCLUDE WITH ALL RECORDS YOU WISH PROCESSED BY CHA

PAYMENT (INCLUDING GST/HST) MUST BE ENCLOSED WITH WORK